FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2013-04-14
Nationale 3
20116163 - Guise
Catégorie V2

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 13 | Eric Beaumont Club Sportif Beaumontais 102.41+2 15h13:45+20 | 104.41 | 356.87 | 185.83
00000
2 19 | Francois Durand Canoe Kayak Lagny 104.58+4 14h59:30+21 | 108.58 | 405.07 | 354.39
47483647
3 26 |Jacques Nardeau Red Star Club Champigny 113.62+0 14h58:00+0 | 113.62 | 463.3 | 345.2
4 34 | Geoffroy Lauth Club Sportif Beaumontais 117.2+4 14h58:45+21 | 121.2 | 550.89 | 350.25
47483647
5 40 | Olivier Gesbert Ass. Sportive Mantaise - 15h10:00+ Nt - -
Cc2m
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Agnes Gigan - Thibault Canoe Kayak Lagny 136.23+4 15h39:00+20 | 140.23 | 592.26 | 380.34
Dhennin 020
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 12 | Catherine Boulan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 132.63+0 14h37:15+0 | 132.63 | 574.46 | 380.18
2 13 [Maryse Viseur Canoe Kayak Lagny 131.71+2 14h32:00+20 | 133.71 | 586.05 | 467.43
000
3 14 | Agnes Gigan Canoe Kayak Lagny 132.06+2 14h34:15+20 | 134.06 | 589.81 | 425.53
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Philippe Daumont C.k.c. Montreuil 94.05+0 14h24:00+0 | 94.05 | 291.5 | 139.89
2 33 | Francois Durand Canoe Kayak Lagny 101.82+2 14h09:45+20 | 103.82 | 410.05 | 210.53
00000
3 56 | Thibault Dhennin Canoe Kayak Lagny 108.7+2 14h03:00+20 | 110.7 | 493.51 | 254.9
00000000
4 62 | Mickael Dubois Maison Pour Tous Bar/aube 112.42+0 13h49:30+0 | 112.42 | 514.38 | 371.69
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Johann Sacleux
Pascal Andrieux
Pierre Emmanuel Ravet

Emmanuel Queven

Philippe Valeri

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Club Nautique De Rivery
Maison Pour Tous Bar/aube

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

115.78+0
116.71+0

117.16+2
131.2+2

13h48:00+0
13h30:00+0
13h39:00+2

13h34:30+20
0000

14h00:45+0

115.78
116.71

119.16
133.2

Nt

555.15
566.43

596.16
766.5

375.17
496.7
490.02
624.73




